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FOR Sale: Centrally locat­
ed in Oakville. Freehold 
end unit townhouse, 3 bed­
rooms, 2 decks, side yard 
patio + garden area, dou­
ble garage, gourmet kitch­
en with gas fireplace. 
$595,000. 416-458-3039.

NEW Milton Mattam y- 
quiet crescent. 3 bedrm, 
double garage, C/A, C/V., 
$$ upgrades. $325,000. 
905-875-9151______________

UPDATED Bungalow 
Oakville. Hardwood, p ie­
shaped lot, walk-out base­
ment, m ould ings, much 
more Southern exposure. 
$299,900 (905)842-9927

M ATTA M Y -2197 Mead- 
owland Dr., 4 bedroom, 2- 
1/2 baths, greenbelt, pool 
sized lot. 2 story FR, up­
grade oak kitchen, ceram­
ics, fin ished basement, 
new elem. school close, 
desirable Street N. Oak­
ville. Easy access 407/401/ 
403/Q EW . No agents. 
$479L neg. 905-339-3500

■  [ I  c l  private sales

n a apartments & 
■1 flats for rent E H townhouses 

for rent n s iii townhouses 
for rent auctions, sales

ALDERSHOT- 3 bedrm, 
2 bath, detached garage, 
huge lot with work shed. 
For more info, call 709- 
253-6261

PORT CREDIT Townhouse 
- 3 bedroom, 2 bath, walk­
ing distance to lake, back­
ing onto park, fin ished 
basement, appliances, un­
derground parking, low 
condo fees. $185,000, 
905-278-8820 - No agents 
please

WE specialize in Condo­
minium Sales & Rentals. 
Call Linda Davies Real Es­
tate Ltd., Realtor, 
(905)333—4347

INVESTMENT property 
for sale 2 storey Oakville 
office building. Approx. 
11,000 sqft Close to QEW 
and GO station. Multi ten­
ants. fully leased @ aver­
age $17.00 P.S.F gross. 
Asking $829,000 Trafalgar 
(Oakville) Realty Inc. Jim 
Lachapelle 905-338-1130 
Ext.24

industrial
/commercial space

Great Livin' Downtown!
1 Convenient location near GO Stn
• Gorgeous views
■ Indoor poo l & saunas
• A ll 2 bedrooms w ith 2 fu ll baths
• Newly renovated spacious suites

IBrs-JBr+Den •2 Bn 
from

900
BURLINGTON SQUARE
1460 Ghent Ave. at 760 Brant St.

905 639-4677  utilities included
HEART of Bronte. 50 East 
St., close to lake/ Bronte 
Harbour. 1-bedroom, Im­
m ediately or Sept. $950/ 
mo. 2-bedroom, Imme­
diately $1,095. (+parking) 
905-825-0816

★ 2-BEDROOMS: $850./ 
mo. (U tilities included). 
2386 New Street at Guelph 
Line. Rental O ffice Open 
11am-8pm, Mon.-Sat. 905- 
639-5761__________________

VERY large 2-Bedroom 
Suites, availab le in well- 
maintained Oakville build­
ings. Close to schools & 
professional services. Easy 
access to QEW & 403. 905- 
844-2646 or 905-845-0987

KERR/ Speers, O akville. 
Clean 2-bedroom, utilities 
included. $900/mo. parking 
extra. Immediate. 905-845- 
4615______________________

BURLINGTON. 2-bed­
room apartment, $745/mo., 
Sept. 1st. Utilities included. 
Quiet building, near lake. 
Call 905-634-8089 (3pm- 
6pm)

NEW bright, cosy, 1-bed­
room apartment, private 
Oakville home, w/separate 
entrance. Parking. Aug. 1st. 
$675/mo. + 905-465-1961.

i k  'k  - k

NEWLYRenovated- for 
rent 1, 2 & 3 bdrm. apart­
ments. Close to all ameni­
ties. $1050 to $1275./mo 
inclusive. Parking extra. Im­
mediate occupancy. 205 
Queen Mary Drive 905- 
844-9670

O AKVILLE Downtown. 
Retail space approx. 1,000 
sq.ft. $1400/mo. plus. 2,000 
sq.ft. $2100/mo. plus. Call 
905-337-7135._____________

UNDER $4.00per annum, 
per sq. ft. net. warehouse 
or light industrial. 50,000 
sq. ft. or less. Radiant heat, 
sp rink le rs , O H. cranes, 
loading docks, Oakville lo­
cation ph. 905-616-8866

LOOKING for professional 
to share one office with 3 
C /A 's, T ra fa lga r /QEW  
area. Call (905)334-6931

MONEY Problems? G ar­
nishees? Too many pay­
ments? Options to avoid- 
bankruptcy. Free Consulta­
tion. John Tonner, Bank­
ruptcy Trustee: (905) 631 — 
0600______________________

■  [ J v l  mortgage, loans

Rental Bonus
LIMITED 

TIME OFFER 
1 Outdoor Parking 

$1.00
(at 30 Speers Rd.) 
Kerr/ Speers/ QEW 

Bachelor from  S709*
1-Bdrmsfrom $869*
2-Bdrms from  $979.* 

Spacious and well 
maintained highrise. 

M ost newly decorated! 
Some w ith lake view. 
Tel: (905) 845-9502

*(2% prompt pay. disc.)

Beautiful Lakefront 
5348 Lakeshore
2-B drm  •  $975./m o. 
Available September 

Quiet build ing . 
New appliances. 

Laundry on each floor. 
Parking.

Call 9am-5pm:
905-639-3301

CALL REDWOOD 1-800- 
328-7887, e x t.321 1-yr 
4.55; 5-yr 5.90, ARM 1.74. 
Also equity mortgage pro­
gram s, regard less of in ­
come or credit.

NEED a mortgage fast? 
Below bank rate. 1st and 
2nd, New, Renewal, Resi­
dential or Commercial 
Mortgages. Past poor cred­
it, bankrupt, self-employed, 
Equity financing. Quick ap­
proval. Call 416-410-0629 
or 1-877-305-3727 (7 days/ 
wk.) Guaranteed financing.

LAKEFRONT Burlington! 
Large clean 2-bedroom 
apartments available Aug./ 
Sept. 2338 Lakeshore Rd. 
Call 905-637-3447.________

BASEMENT Apartm ent- 
suitable for couple, no pets. 
Available August 1st. $800/ 
mo +half utilities. Referenc- 
es. 905-844-2317.

ONE bedroom. Central 
Burlington, clean, quiet 
building. Suit adult. $750 / 
mo. available Sept./ Oct. 
1st. 905-634-0697

TWO bedroom, Central 
Burlington, clean, quiet 
building. Suit adults. $975./ 
mo. available Sept./ Oct. 1 st. 
905-634-0697______________

BRONTE. Private en­
trances, 5 appliances, ja- 
cuzzis, gas fireplaces, a/c, 
walk to lake. No pets, non­
smoking. Parking. 2-bed­
rooms, 2 bathrooms, loft, 
skylights, Aug.1st, $1375/ 
mo. -(-utilities; 2-bedrooms, 
$1200/mo. -4-utilities, imme- 
diate. 416-993-1622._______

O AKVILLE: 190 Kerr, at 
Rebecca. Renovated, Large 
suites. Walk to everything. 
New security system. 1&2 
bedrooms from $845/mo. 
905-845-1777______________

WATERDOWN: John St. 
Walk to Everything. New 
Appliances, New Windows. 
Comp. Reno. 1, 2& 3 
Bdrms starting at $770. Util. 
Incl. (905)689-1647, 905- 
690-4454__________________

BURLINGTON. 2-bdrm. 
Clean, quiet, we ll-m ain­
tained. Excellent central lo­
cation. Parking, from $779/ 
mo. +hydro. August/ Sept. 
(No dogs) (905)664-2659; 
(905)572-7631_____________

SPACIOUS 1.2&3 Bed­
rooms. Freshly painted, 
bright. Competitive rent. 
Burlington high-rise. Well- 
maintained. Convenient lo­
cation. 905-333-9846, 
Noon-8pm

431 Martha St., Downtown 
Burlington. 1&2 bedroom 
w/balcony, $795/$850mo. 
Includes heat, water, park­
ing. First/ last required. 905- 
637-2820 or 905-631-8460

ASK about our parking 
special! Oakville. QEW/ 
Trafalgar. 1-bedroom from 
$839/mo.*; 2-bedroom from 
$939/mo.* 3-bedroom from 
$1039/mo.* Well m ain­
tained building. Nellie, 905- 
339-2028. (‘ included 2% 
prompt payment discount)

OAKVILLE- 1265 Sixth 
Line, overlooks Golf Club. 
Large Renovated 1&2- 
Bdrm. New appliances, 
windows. From $845./mo 
905-844-5474___________

OAKVILLE. Near all 
amenities. 199 Queen Mary 
Bachelor, July, $780/mo.; 
1-bedroom, July/Aug. $925/ 
mo.; 2-bedroom, July/Aug., 
$1040/mo.; 3-bedroom, Im­
mediate, $1225/mo. ( + 
parking) 905-844-9006

OAKVILLE- Trafalgar and 
QEW. Completely renovat­
ed, with dishwasher. Build­
ing is very clean and Quiet. 
1, 2, & 3 from $1,070/mo 
pkg. incl. Call Carol at 905- 
844-7332

1-Bedroom 
Available 
Aug. 15th 
Call Now

905
639-8583

BURLINGTON Lakeshore 
Road and Brant Street. 
Large, bright and com­
pletely renovated with lots 
of storage. Clean and Quiet 
building. 1, 2 & 3-bedrooms 
starting from $899/mo. Call 
Stella at 905-681-8506

TYANDAGA Area House 
Apartments. 2&3 Bdrm, 
Immed./ August. Situated 
on private, park-like grounds. 
Freshly decorated 1&2 storey 
with w/o to private cedar 
patio. Tyandaga Terrace, 
1460 Tyandaga Pk Dr., 905- 
336-0016; 1440 Tyandaga 
Pk Dr., 905-336-0015

O AKVILLE, near new 
YMCA. 3-bedrooms (car­
peted), mainfloor of house, 
hardwood, share laundry, 
$1350/mo. +utililties. 416- 
726-6996.__ _____________

CANADIANA. Quiet, well- 
maintained lakefront build­
ing. Very spacious 1,2&3 
bedrooms availab le July/ 
Aug./Sept. 5220 Lakeshore, 
Burlington. 905-632-5486.

BRANT St., Burlington. 2& 
3 bedrooms from $950, in­
cludes 1 free outdoor park­
ing, utilities & cable TV. To 
view call 905-639-1960

REFINED Tenants for 1&2 
bedroom suites in luxury 
buildings close to Burling­
ton Mall. Call the "P rin­
cess", 905-639-8009 or 
“Regency" 905-681 -8115

2-BEDROOM on Kerr, 
main level w/own entrance, 
14ft ceilings, August 1st. 
$950/mo. 905-257-1669

BURLINGTON M a ll- 2- 
bedrooms, ground floor, 4 
appliances, $860/mo+. 
Kerr/ Lakeshore, Oakville, 
1-bedroom second floor, 
$695/mo+; 905-632-5690 
Albert McDonagh Ltd. Re­
altor

GEORGIAN Apartments. 
1,2&3 Bedrooms. July/ 
Aug./ Sept. Heat/ hydro in­
cluded. Parking extra. (No 
pets) Burlington, 905-639- 
0456, M-F: 9am-4pm, 6:30- 
8pm

Tycourt Apts.
1360 to 1422 

Tyandaga Park Dr., 
Burlington

Park-like se tting  near 
g o lf course & QEW
1-Bedroom , Immed. 

from  $825.
2-Bedroom , Immed. 

from  $918.
3-Bedroom  Townhome 

Aug. from  $1145. 
Call today to view:

905-335-3001
E-m ail: tycourt@  

sympatico.ca fo r info.

Burlington
Towers
1, 2  &  3 

Bdrm Suites
905* 639*8583

w w w.onfim .com  
email: btowers@  

cogeco.net

I

BEAUTIFUL 
WATERDOWN! 

Edith Court
1-Bedroom, $740. 
Avail. Aug. & Sept.
2-Bedroom , $845. 

Avail. Sept.
Includes u tilities. 
Parking Available

905- 690-1896

AVAILABLE October 6th- 
Luxury 2 bedroom base­
ment, Millcroft. Garage , FP, 
$850/mo. + utilities. Single 
executive, no pets/smoking. 
References. 905-335-0892

BURLINGTON 2 bedrooms 
$825/per month all inclu­
sive. Close to all amenities. 
A va ilab le  now, August 

1st., and October 1st Call 
(905)631-1826____________

NEW LY RENOVATED 3 
bedroom apartment, C/A. 
$975/month + hydro, avail­
able im m edia te ly . Call 
(905)469-6118 evenings, 
(905)301-1450 cel

O AKVILLE: Luxury 1-
bedroom, air, parking, new 
broadloom, all amenities, 
cable, patio. Non-smoker. 
$725/inclusive. 905-815-0935

■  W w M  furnished rentals

TERRIFIC 2-bedroom, 
Beach Blvd., eat-in oak 
kitchen, livingroom w/bay 
window, deck, Aug.1st., 
$650/mo. +hydro. 905-634- 
2883._____________________

CENTRALLY located, 
well- maintained, spacious 
1-bedroom- August. Must 
see to appreciate. 3055 
Glencrest Road. Burlington, 
905-637-3921_____________

BURLINGTON, Headon 
Road. 2-bedroom upper, 
balcony, a/c, appliances, 
$800/mo. +utilities.
Aug.1st. Suit single girls. 
905-827-5542.

OLD Oakville. Beautifu lly 
m aintained, very clean, 
quiet building downtown. 
Step out to shops. 
Bachelor, $750.; 1-bed­
room from $985; 2-bed- 
room from $1250./mo. No 
lease. 905-845-8254 
(leave message)

PROSPECT PARK- Clean 
quiet well maintained 
building. Large modern 1- 
bedrm. $795., incl. utilities. 
905-631-9748 _  _______

BURLINGTON- Lakeshore/ 
Guelph Line. Immaculately 
renovated. 1-bedroom apart­
ment. Separate entrance, 
parking, Avail. Aug/Sept. No 
smoking/ pets. $800/mo. 
+hydro. Contact Bryan 905- 
637-4877(9am-5pm) or 905- 
971-3002._________________

BURLINGTON- Large 2- 
bedroom (825 sq.ft.) Clean 
quiet building near down­
town. Parking. $795/mo. 
Call Annie, 905-634-5885.

BURLINGTON: Large 1- 
bedroom basement apart­
ment, Sept.1st. Separate 
entrance, walk-in closet, 
Non-smoker. King/Plains. 
$800/mo. inclusive. 905- 
333-6540._________________

DOWNTOWN Burlington: 
Large 2-bedroom, A/C, 
parking, included Sept. 1st. 
$975./mo.+. Call 416-420- 
3952 or 905-842-9275

BRONTE Harbour, Spa­
cious 2-bedroom suites 
available. Heat/ hydro in ­
cluded. From $1235/mo. 
905-825-9616, 9am-6pm

DOWNTOWN Burlington, 
1275 Elgin Street. 2&3 
Bedrooms, August/ Sep­
tember. Freshly decorated, 
spacious, well maintained 
& quiet with upgraded fire 
alarm system for safe high- 
rise living. Call 905-637-0321

O AKVILLE Downtown. 
Spacious immaculately 
renovated 2-bedroom 
apartment. Parking. On 
Lakeshore Road / Kerr 
Street, from $1100/mo. + 
u tilities. Immediate. No 
pets. 905-337-7135.

BURLINGTON- Furnished/ 
unfurnished 1&2-bedrooms 
large, attractive apartments 
available August 1st. Heat/ 
hydro included. From $825/ 
mo. No pets. 905-632-0961

FURNISHED Burlington 
Luxury! 1&2 bedrooms Im­
mediate. Short/ long-term. 
905-632-8354: 905-632-6189

"EMPRESS" across from 
Burlington Mall. Near QEW/ 
GO. 1-bedroom, ensuite 
laundry, 24-hr. security, un­
derground parking, 10th 
floor balcony, lakeview. 
$1100/mo. inclusive. Oct.lst. 
905-633-7415; 905-634-8678.

HAMILTON upscale 3- 
bedroom +++ townhome on 
Chedoke Golf Course. 
Rent $1,675/mo. Sell 
$214,900. 905-528-4944.

GRANDE Regency; Fabu­
lous upgraded 1-bedroom 
penthouse. C/A, balcony, 
pool, exercise, security, 5 
appliances, No smoking, no 
pets. $1200/mo. Aug./Sept. 
L.Davies R.E., 905-333-^347

DOWNTOWN Burlington: 
Superb Penthouse, pano­
ramic lake view! Impecca­
ble decor, 2-bedrooms + 
den, library, terrace. No 
smoking. Prefer no pets. 
$2700/mo. Sept.1st or 
sooner. Call L.Davies R.E., 
905-333-4347_____________

■  l l w l  houses for rent

House 4 Rent
B ra n t-  1 b lo ck  N. 

407, W est s id e  
New w indows, 

ceramic, hardwood, 
cupboads. 5-bdrm , 2 

Ivgrm., 2 baths, 2 
kitchens. A/C 

BEST OFFER 
905-634-7878

PRIME Downtown Bur­
lington, Upgraded 1,2&3 
Bedroom Apartments. 
Scenic views. Beautiful 
grounds. 477 Elizabeth, 
905-634-9374; 478 Pearl, 
905-632-1643

BURLINGTON. 383 St.
Paul Street: 2-bedroom, 
$825/mo. Includes heat, 
hydro, parking. For ap­
pointment, 905-634-6903. 
Well- maintained by Jordan 
& Williamson

WATERDOWN. Upper 
duplex in village, loft bed­
room +den, 4 appliances, 
2-car parking, 1/2 yard, 
$695/mo. +utilities. Suit 
couple. F irst/ last. Refer­
ences. 905-689-5297 evgs.

3020 Glencrest Road, Bur­
lington. 2&3 bedroom 
apartments available Aug/ 
Sept. From $945/mo. 905- 
632-0129__________________

NEWLY renovated 2/3- 
bedroom apartment, Start­
ing at $820/mo. +hydro, 
park setting, Oakville. Call 
905-338-6473.

COME HOME TV...
C U M B E R L A N D  VILLA GE  
3270 P rospec t St. • 905-632-2601

3 Bedrooms • 4 appliances • Eat-in Kit. 
Basement • Playground • Parking 

Conveniently located near 
schools and Burlington Mall Area

Shelter Canadian Properties Limited

O AKVILLE- 2-Bedroom 
available Sept.1st. $995. 
Includes heat, hydro, park­
ing. Quiet building, Bronte 
Rd./ Lakeshore area. Close 
to everything. Steve 905- 
827-6783.

IMMACULATE 3-bed- 
room detached home in 
North Burlington. Close to 
all amenities. $1250/mo + 
utilities. Available Aug/15th 
Call Barbara 905-632-9338

ALDERSHOT- 3-bedrooms, 
hardwood floors, parking, 
separate entrance, A/C. 
References. $900. No 
smoking. Available Aug.1. 
905-637-6547

BURLINGTON. Available 
Sept.1st. 3-bedroom, fin ­
ished recroom, hardwood 
floors, garage, large lot, 
near schools/ QEW/ GO. 
$1300/mo. -(-utilities. 905- 
827-0368._________________

HOPEDALE/ Sedgewick.
3-bedroom, oversized dou­
ble garage, air, Aug.1st., 
$1800/mo. -(-utilities. Maple 
Leaf HMC Inc. 905-842-8383.

O AKVILLE 3-bedroom 2- 
bath semi, 5-appliances, 
large kitchen, garage, fin­
ished basement w/fire- 
place, Sept/1 st $1400/mo. 
-(■utilities. 905-849-1162.

BURLINGTON West. 
Available Sept.1st. 2-bed­
room bungalow, 4 ap­
pliances, c/air, $875/mo. + 
utilities. References. Call 
905-527-5394._____________

NORTH Burlington 4-bed­
room, 2.5 baths, C/A, C/V, 
near all amenities, double 
garage $1990/mo + utilities 
Available anytime. 905- 
335-3465_________________

BURLINGTON historic 
home. 3-bedrooms +den, 
appliances, fireplace, 
Lakeshore Road, $1200/ 
mo.+ Pets okay. Call 905- 
333-1759._________________

LARGE executive 4 bed­
room house. Commuters 

.dream. Close to Toronto 
and Hamilton. Walking 
distance to Schools. 4 
bathrooms, main floor fami­
ly room eat-in kitchen, for­
mal living room and dining 
room, professionally f in ­
ished basement, 2 car ga­
rage, 5 appliances. $2400/ 
mo. 905-876-4090__________

BURLINGTON, New/ 
Pinedale. Pool, 3-bedroom, 
fish pond, garage, air, 10- 
minute walk to GO train, 
Aug.1st. $1500/mo. -(-utili­
ties. Maple Leaf HMC Inc. 
905-842-8383._____________

3 bedroom bungalow, fin ­
ished basement, Hopedale 
Mall area. September 1st, 
$1300/mo. 905-844-3770

RENT to Own options or 0 
Down Program based on 
credit & earnings verifica­
tion. Contact Jay Nelligan, 
Associate Broker, Re/Max 
Escarpment Realty, Realtor, 
905-639-5258; creative- 
opts@quickclic.net

BURLINGTON. Spruce/ 
Appleby 3 bedroom house, 
fin ished basement, (2- 
bdrm., familyroom), 2 baths, 
near GO, schools, Mall. No 
pets. $1400/mo. -futilities. 
416-537-7364_____________

DOWNTOWN Oakville, 
GO; Large, freshly painted,
4-bedrooms, study, 3 bath­
rooms, C/A, pool, In-law 
suite. Immediate. $2,000./ 
mo. 905-338-0622

O AKVILLE off Kerr St, 3 
bedroom, 2 bath, garage, 
fenced yard, 4 appliances, 
gas stove, C/A, gas fire ­
place in family room. Non- 
smokers/ No pets. Refer­
ences. $1450/mo. plus util­
ities First/Last. Available 
October 1st.(905)842-4036.

GUELPH Line area. 4-bed­
rooms, 1.5 baths, recroom, 
garage, $1030/mo. Call 
905-632-5690, Albert Mc­
Donagh Ltd., Realtor.

GLEN Abbey- Third Line/ 
Upper Middle Rd. Executive 
Mattamy townhome (free­
hold). 2000sq.ft 3-bedroom 
/master bedroom has ensu­
ite jaquzzi and lounge, 2.5 
baths, gas fireplace, lawn 
and snow maintenance in­
cluded. Luxuriously fin ­
ished, double drive/ ga­
rage, etc. $2300/mo+. Ref­
erences required. 905-301- 
1437 905-847-0387________

FRESHLY Renovated! 
Brant/ QEW, Burlington. 2- 
bedroom, Aug. 15th, $850/ 
mo. (utilities extra, 1 parking 
included) 905-319-9769

O A K V ILLE - 3-Bedroom 
townhouse available im­
mediately through Sept.1st. 
4 appliances. Hopedale 
Mall area. Lakeshore Man­
agement, 905-876-3336

RIVER OAKS Executive 
townhome 3-bedroom. 2.5 
baths, c/air, finished base­
ment, $1600/mo. -futilities. 
Aug.15th. John 416-941-5980.

BURLINGTON, Bluefields 
Drive, clean, bright 2 bed­
room m aisonnette town­
house. Laundry. No dogs. 
August/September. $895/ 
mo.-f 905-336-7207.

2-BEDROOM + den con­
do townhouse, West Bur­
lington. Mint end unit, new 
carpet, skylight, 5 applianc­
es, garage, fenced rear, 
walk to GO. Aug.1st. 
$1195./mo.+ utilities. Call 
Warren Hill, Trafalgar 
Property Management, 
905-338-1130, Ext.36

O AKV ILLE- N.E., execu­
tive, 3yrs. old, 1735sq.ft, 3- 
bdrm, 2.5 bath, appliances, 
c/a, Ravine, Sept/1 st. 
$1850/mo+ u tilities. 905- 
338-2607_________________

4-BEDROOM +den, South­
east Burlington. Finished 
basement, 3 appliances, 
garage, C/A, 1-1/2 baths. 
Immediate. $1450/mo. 905- 
549-9992._________________

BURLOAK/ Lakeshore. 
Immaculate 3-bedroom, 
$1,300/m o.f utilities. Aug. 
or Sept. References. No 
dogs. 905-333-5506, Ext.75

NORTH Burlington, 3- 
bedroom end unit, 3 baths 
with ensuite, fireplace 
(wood), finished basement, 
wet bar, patio, 5 applianc­
es, $1395/mo.+ utilities. 
Aug. 1st.905-333-5506. Ext.71

BURLINGTON 2&3 bed­
rooms available Septem­
ber. 3 appliances, 1.5 
baths. One outside park­
ing. Near schools, shop­
ping. Park-like setting. 
905-333-1190._____________

PROSPECT PARK- Quiet 
private location. 2- bedrm., 
1.5 baths., $995., incl, heat. 
905-631-9748 _______

BURLINGTON executive. 
Ravine lot, 3-bedroom, 2.5 
baths & finished basement, 
6 appliances, fireplace, pa­
tio, balconies, indoor pool, 
whirl pool & garage Avail­
able August/1st $1600+ 
utilities 905-332-6877

ROUNDTREE
MANOR

TOWNHOMES
Across from  Burl. Mall 
3& 4  Bdrm from  $925+ 

795 Dynes Road 
Tel: 905-639-1748
BEST RENTAL VALUE 

IN BURLINGTON! 
Am elin Property M gm t

QUIET FAMILY 
LIVING!

2418 Glenwood 
School Dr., Burlington 

(Harvester & Guelph) 
3-BEDROOMS

$999./m o. +
1 -1 /2  baths, cleaned, 

painted, fu ll basement.
905-639-9212

OAKVILLE. Room. Suite 
s tudent. Share k itch ­
en/bath. Near Sheridan/all 
am enities. $455./mo. in ­
clusive. Sept. 1st. 905-337- 
6722

shared
accommodation

BURLINGTON- by Spencer 
Smith Park, employed, 
responsible adult wanted, 
$400/mo. inclusive. Smoker 
okay. 905-637-9072 
Immediate.

HWY#5/ Guelph. Share 3- 
bedroom home w/non- 
smoking. female. Private 
bathroom, F/P, furnished, 
parking. $450/mo. +1/2 util- 
ities. 905-319-7556.________

BURLINGTON non-smoker 
to share townhouse, full 
house privileges, near 
shopping, bus. Immediate. 
$450/mo. First/last. 905- 
631-7392_________________

OAKVILLE South. Share 
comfortable updated home. 
Beautifu l yard w/deck, 
parking, $525/mo.+ Non- 
smoker preferred. Imme­
diate. 905-465-1961.

LAKE Muskoka, near Bala. 
3-bedroom +bunky, dock, 
canoes, Aug.19-Sept.2 for 
$3,000. 905-257-8872 after 
6 pm.

12‘ Springbok aluminum 
boat with 10hp Honda mo­
tor and trailer, gas tank and 
oars. $1750, must sell. Ex­
cellent condition. 905-632- 
0068, Burlington.

17-1/2“ cedar strip run-a­
bout, 70hp Johnson, newer 
trailer, fiberglass hull. 
Needs varnish. $2995. 
905-601-6485; 905-331- 
4807______________________

■ f J r t l l  lost & found

GEORGIAN Court Es­
tates, King/ Plains Rd., Bur­
lington. Large 2&3 bed­
room townhouses, full 
basements. Call 905-632-8547

N.E. Burling ton- 2 or 3 
bedrooms, availab le Au­
gust 1st & Sept. 1st. C/a, 
parking. Kathy Chiu, Asso­
ciate Broker, Sutton Group 
Results Realty, 905-332-4111

O AKVILLE- New town- 
home for rent. 3-bedroom, 
2.5 baths, large lot, C/A, C/ 
V, 5-appliances. Avail. Au- 
gust/30th $1600/mo + utili­
ties 905-338-3476 leave 
message__________________

FRESHLY painted 2-Bed- 
room townhomes. Hard­
wood floors, finished base­
ment, 1-1/2 baths, Brant/ 
Prospect, Burlington. No 
dogs. Aug./Sept. $999./ 
mo.+ utilities/ parking. 905- 
639-7805 to view___

OAKVILLE Luxury 3 bed­
room tow nhouse, 2-1/2 
bathroom s. Th ird  Line / 
Upper Middle Rd/ Highway 
5. 4 appliances/A/C. Avail­
able September 1st. Call 
(905)827-6959

BURLINGTON Company 
requires furnished accom­
modation for single male for 
six months starting Sep­
tember. Central Burlington 
or on bus route. Call Jean 
905-681-9292 during busi­
ness hours.

BURLINGTON- large, 
furn ished room, cable, 
quiet, downtown/ YMCA, 
male preferred, private en­
trance, $385/mo. Vacant. 
905-632-1333._____________

OAKVILLE 1-room for rent 
Aug/1 st. Washer and dryer, 
Non-smoker, parking in ­
cluded. Please call 905- 
849-4233_________________

FURNISHED bedroom, 
utilities, cable & parking in­
cluded, $375/mo. Francis 
Rd., Burlington. Call Mike, 
905-632-4694

I AM  LOST!
MY NAME IS MICHAEL

Please, if you see me, please call my 
mom, she is very worried about me. 

Her name is Laura and her number is 
905-331-0077, 51-3480 Upper Middle Rd., 

A rew ard is o ffered fo r m y safe return! 
(U pper M idd le / W alker's area)

9- 19Litre glass Carboys, 
used. $99/all. 905-637- 
5427_____________________

BABY items- good condi­
tion, Has everything from 
cribs to clothing. 905-331- 
8144_____________________

B IK E S - 2 children 22" 
Raleigh bikes (18spd. & 
15spd.), both $100. 905-
825-9290_________________

BUNKBEDS- with built-in 
drawers, closet & shelf. 
$80. 905-844-7423________

DINING room table and 
six chairs great conditon 
$50 905-336-5271 or 905- 
336-5451__________________

FREE: used deck lumber 
2''x6" 6' long, 80 pieces. 
Call 905-637-7007._________

LITTLE Tykes slide and 
picnic table, excellent con- 
dition $60. 905-637-5189

REFRIGERATOR & stove, 
harvest gold, both in good 
running order, $100/for 
both. 905-333-6773________

STOVE, G.E. very good 
condition, $100. Call 905- 
825-5316. ____________

WARDROBE with m irror 
doors & drawer. Measure­
ments 36”x65"x22". $50/ 
firm. 905-633-8540

WASHER/ D ryer- Ken- 
more. Very good condition, 
almond. $100/pair/Firm

FOUND- Full set of keys in 
the area of W inston and 
Foxbar Rd. Includes 1 
Chrysler key and Ford key 
+ 4 other keys, Scottish 
emblem .905-637-0973

FOUND: Calico- Walkers 
Ln./ Upper Middle Rd. We 
call Alyx. Please call 905- 
637-7325____________ _____

FOUND: Grown tabby w/ 
white. N. Service Rd./ 
Guelph Ln. We call Alyx. 
Please Call 905-637-7329

FOUND: Female tabby, 
Mapleview Mall area. Call 
905-639-3847

LOST: brooch antique- 
type sunburst made up of 
seed pearls & gold- Sat. 
July 20th, we think on Tho­
mas St (west side, north of 
Colborne). Reward. 416- 
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